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Riferimento
4351212350
4351212360
4351212580
4351212590

Marchio

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
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DBA417V

Dischi Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
/#=EAN
/ Tipo disco freno
’ Cerchio foro-@ [mm]
N° fori
Spessore disco freno [mm]
Superficie
Spessore min. [mm]

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ASHIKA
ASHUKI

BLUE PRINT
BREMBO
BREMSI
COMLINE
FEBI BILSTEIN
HELLA
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
LEYLAND-DAF
MINTEX
MINTEX
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS

NK

B. DISC TOYOTA
Disponibile
8050141342073
ventilato

55

4

22

verniciato

20,5

48,4

Riferimento
16894
60-02-2022C
0990-1202
ADT343232
09.B547.10
CD6417V
ADC01130V
108635
8DD 355 126-961
J3302021
J3302184
DI-2022C
602022C
BR-9333
BR-9499
BR-9499-C
DI-2022C
MDC2833C
MDC726
J3302021
N3302184
3145174
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SIGMAUTO
STELLOX
STELLOX
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRW

DBA417V
6020-4526V-SX
6020-4526VK-SX
92055800
92294603
DF7114
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